
 
 

WHEN I GROW UP - 12pm Show 
*Combo Classes, Ages 3-6* 

June 1st 2025 
 

For the safety and respect of our performers: 
NO  flash photography, NO video recording, & 

NO cell phone use during the performance. 
 

Thank you for your cooperation! 

 

 

1. “WHEN YOU GROW UP” SAT 10 BALLET COMBO  

Instructor: Miss DeeDee 

A'nari Brown, Olivia Colon, Faith Davis, Miracle Davis, Sofia Garcia, 
Storie Laurance, Arya Moore, Murphy Mutu, Samiyah-Mae Nicholson, 
Melody Olayokun, Susana Ramos-Orozco, Emma Vega 

2. “END OF TIME” TUES 5 JAZZ COMBO 

Instructor: Miss Liselle 

Skye Alexander, Maelle Alexis, Karen Clitus, Leoleania George, Niomi 
Leaf, Layla Louison, Isabella Mendez, Samantha Munoz, Victoria 
Purcell, Evie Rojas, Brooke-Lynne Wiltshire, Vera Young 



3. “PARENTS JUST DON’T UNDERSTAND” SAT 1 HIP-HOP/ACRO COMBO 

Instructor: Miss Serenity 

Kemisola Aiyegbo, Mia Beltran, Taliah Benjamin, Mia Concepcion 
Gonzalez, Amberose (Goldie) Custis, Zorina DaCosta, Maya Goss, 
London Love-Richardson, Abigail Medina, Annabella Medina, Audrey 
Medina, Aiden       Nicholson, Javian Nicholson, Gregory Pascal, 
Ophelia Taveras 

4. “I CAME TO WORK” HARMONY DANCE ENSEMBLE 

Instructor: Miss Serenity 

Ava Angervil, Ivana Bristol, Ryan Curry, Telana Ebanks, Annabella 
Godinez, Jeanna Innocent, Olivia Martinez, Faithlynn Pierre, Taylor Terrell 

5. “HOW FAR I’LL GO” SAT 11 BALLET COMBO  

Instructor: Miss DeeDee 

Elizabeth Bartlett, Morgan Joisil, Kyra Jones, Mackenzie Lasenberry, 
Gianna Moore, Amaris Moran, Dylan Moreau, Charly Ojeh, Luciana 
Palomino, Tiana Pichardo, Emilia (Giovanna) Raposo, Laila Scott, Ya'Lani 
Williams 

6. “GOOD JOB” MISS DEEDEE 

7. “CAR WASH” FRI 5 HIP-HOP/ACRO COMBO 

Instructor: Miss Serenity 

Judaea Adams, Skye Alexander, Zoey Callender, Isabel Castillo, Emersyn 
Cesaro, Camila Chonlong, Jana Gilmore, Kody Johnson, Layla Louison, 
Elaine Mononia, Victoria Purcell 

8. “SCHOOL DAYS” MISS SERENITY 
 

9. “WHEN WE WERE YOUNG” HARMONY DANCE ENSEMBLE 

Instructor: Miss Kayla 

Ava Angervil, Kyley Cherubin, Ryan Curry, Taylor Curry, Annabella 
Godinez, Olivia Martinez, Faithlynn Pierre, Darleen Ransom, Janelle 
Richmond, Taylor Terrell



 
10. “POWERFUL WOMEN” SAT 12 TAP COMBO 

Instructor: Miss DeeDee 

Olivia Alberga, Monserrat Baez, Zorina DaCosta, Nevaeh Fleming, 
Jana Gilmore, Mahogani Gordon, Maya Goss, Sasha Gupta, Halaina 
Larsen, London Love-Richardson, Rebecca Mallory, Abigail Medina, 
Annabella Medina, Audrey Medina, Leia Murray, Alice Saenz, Aniyah 
Waters 

11. “WHEN I GROW UP” HARMONY DANCE ENSEMBLE 

Instructors: Miss DeeDee & Miss Serenity 

Ava Angervil, Ivana Bristol, Kyley Cherubin, Ryan 
Curry, Taylor Curry, Telana Ebanks, Annabella 
Godinez, Jeanna Innocent, Olivia Martinez, 
Faithlynn Pierre, Darleen Ransom, Janelle 
Richmond, Taylor Terrell 
 

 
HARMONY DANCE CENTER INSTRUCTORS: Miss Amanda, Miss DeeDee, Miss Kayla, Miss Liselle, Miss 

Qianna, Miss Serenity, Miss T’Keyah 

 

ASSISTANT TEACHERS: Grace Adeosun, Kyley Cherubin, Taylor Curry, Kamil Domenech, Karen 

Domenech, Telana Ebanks, Abigail Fritz, MaKayla Gilmore, Annabella Godinez, Darleen Ransom, Janelle 

Richmond 

 

HARMONY DANCER OFFICE STAFF: Miss Aaliyah & Miss Turia 

 
ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS… 

We acknowledge the following dancers for completing their FIRST YEAR at Harmony: 

Maelle Alexis 
Elizabeth Bartlett 
Mia Betran 
A’nari Brown 
Zoey Callender 
Camila Chonlong 
Karen Clitus 
Olivia Colon 
Miracle Davis 
Nevaeh Fleming 
Sofia Garcia 
Leoleania George 
Morgan Joisil 
Kyra Jones 

Halaina Larsen 
Mackenzie Lasenberry 
Storie Laurance 
Niomi Leaf 
Layla Louison 
London Love-Richardson 
Abigail Medina 
Annabella Medina 
Aubrey Medina 
Elaine Mononia 
Arya Moore 
Gianna Moore 
Amaris Moran 
Dylan Moreau 

Murphy Mutu 
Aiden Nicholson 
Javian Nicholson 
Melody Olayokun 
Luciana Palomino 
Gregory Pascal 
Tiana Pichardo 
Susana Ramos-Orozco 
Giovanna Emilia Raposo 
Evie Rojas 
Laila Scott 
Emma Vega 
Ya’Lani Williams 
Vera Young

 
 

~ We sincerely apologize for any errors or omissions ~ 
 

 
Dismissal Procedure: Dancers will be dismissed from the stage by class. Please have 1 
representative from your family come to the stage steps to pick up your child/dancer. 


